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HOBUHKA Lipo Lax+ (lO»kHaa Kopes)

Lipo lax (10 ¢nakoHoB)
Collost (Konnocr)

Konnoct 7% 0,5
Konnoct 7% 1,5

Konnoct 15% 1,5
HYAFILLA (KO>kHas Kopes)

Hyafilla Petit
Hyafilla Classic

Hyafilla Grand
DERMAREN (KO»kHas Kopes)

Dermaren SUB-Q

Dermaren Deep
TwAc (Beankobputanus)

TwAc 2.0
TwAc 3.0

TwAc Eyes
Neauvia (UTanus)

Neauvia Hydro Deluxe 2*1mn

Neauvia Hydro Deluxe 2*2.5mn AKLUWA
Neauvia Hydro Deluxe 1*5mn

Neauvia Stimulate

Neauvia Intense

Neauvia Lips
SCULPTRA (®paHuusa/LLseuns)

Sculptra
Biostandart (FOxxHasa Kopes)

Meline Classic Lidocaine
Meline Deep Lidocaine

Meline Volume Lidocaine
CHA MedtechCo. Ltd. (KOxkHaa Kopes)

Hyafilia Classic
Hyafilia Petit

Hyafilia Grand
Caregen (KOxxHasn Kopes)

Aquashine
Aquashine BR

Aguashine BTX
Hugel Inc (lOxHasa Kopes)

Botulax 100

10 x 10 ml

0.5 cm®
1.5 cm3

1.5 cm3

1x1,0ml
1x1,0ml
1x1,0ml

1x1,1ml
1x1,1ml

1x3,0ml
1x3,0ml
1x1,0ml

2x1,0ml
2x2.5ml
1x5,0ml
1x1,0ml
1x1,0ml
1x1,0ml

2 dnaKkoHa

1x1,0ml
1x1,0ml
1x1,0ml

1x1,0ml
1x1,0ml
1x1,0ml

1x2,0ml
1x2,0ml
1x2,0ml

100 ep,

5900,00 P

2700,00 ?
4 100,00 P
6 200,00 P

1 800,00 P
1 800,00 P
1 800,00 P

3 000,00 P
3 000,00 ?

5100,00 P
5200,00 P
2500,00 P

7 300,00 P
7 400,00 P
8 000,00 P
6 100,00 P
5800,00 P
5800,00 P

18 200,00 P

1 800,00 P
1 800,00 P
1 800,00 P

1 800,00 P
1 800,00 P
1 800,00 P

2100,00 ?
2100,00 ®
2700,00 P

3800,00 P



21
34
35
36

14
13
11
10
12

Botulax 200

JIMNoAuTUKM N NNaueHTapHble Npenapatbl

Curacen (10 amnyn)
Hyaron

Laennec (50 amnyn)
Lipo lab (10 ¢nakoHoB)

Melsmon (50 amnyn)
Caregen (HO)xHaa Kopes)

Dermaheal Dark Circle Solution (5 ¢n.)

Dermaheal Eye Bag Solution (5 ¢n.)
Dermaheal HL (10 ¢pnakoHoB)
Dermaheal HSR (10 ¢nakoHoB)

Dermaheal LL (10 ¢nakoHoB)

9 Dermaheal SB (10 ¢nakoHoB)

8 Dermaheal SR (10 ¢pnakoHoB)

20
19
15
16
17
18

29
26
27
28
30
33
32
31

37
38
40
39

89
91
90

Laboratories FILORGA (®paHuus)
Fillmed M-HA 10

FILMED M-HA 18 HOBUHKA
Fillmed NCTF 135

FILMED NCTF 135HA HOBUHKA
Fillmed X-HA Volume

Fillmed X-HA 3
Allergan (®paHuusa)
Juvederm Hydrate
Juvederm Ultra 2
Juvederm Ultra 3
Juvederm Ultra 4
Juvederm Ultra Smile
Juvederm Volbella
Juvederm Volift

Juvederm Voluma
ABG LAB LLC (FOxxHasa Kopes)

MesoEye C71
Mesosculpt C71
Meso-Wharton P199

Meso-Xanthin
MEDYTOX (KOxHasa Kopes)

Neuramis Deep Lidocaine AKLILA
Neuramis Lidocaine AKLNA

Neuramis Volume Lidocaine AKLILA

200 ep,

10x 2,0 ml
10x 2,5 ml
50x 2,0 ml
10 x 10 ml
50x 2,0 ml

1x1,5ml
1x1,5ml
1x5,0ml
1x5,0ml
1x5,0ml
1x5,0ml
1x5,0ml

3x3,0ml
1x1,0ml
5x3,0ml
5x3,0ml
2x1,0ml
2x1,0ml

1x1,0ml
2x0,55 ml
2x1,0ml
2x1,0ml
2x0,55ml
2x1,0ml
2x1,0ml
2x1,0ml

1x1,0ml
1x1,0ml
1x1,5ml
1x1,5ml

1x1,0ml
1x1,0ml
1x1,0ml

5400,00 P

420,00 P
390,00 P
420,00 P
390,00 P
800,00 P

680,00 P
600,00 P
400,00 P
430,00 P
370,00 P
390,00 P
380,00 P

5500,00 P
3 000,00 P
6 000,00 P
9 000,00 P
4 600,00 P
4 000,00 P

4 200,00 P
7 400,00 P
11 200,00 P
11 800,00 P
7 600,00 P
12 800,00 P
12 800,00 P
12 800,00 P

4100,00 P
4100,00 P
4.100,00 P
4 100,00 P

1 600,00 P
1 600,00 P
1 600,00 P



42
41
43

44

118
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107

117
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66
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CROMA (Asctpuma)
Princess Filler
Princess Rich

Princess Volume
BioForm Medical (AmepuKa)

Radiesse
(PROFHILO ®) ot komnaHuwm IBSA

Profilo
NewMedic Co (lOxxHaa Kopes)

Rejeunesse Deep
Rejeunesse Fine
Rejeunesse Shape

Rejeunesse Sparkle

Q-Med AB (LUseuus)

Restylane Vital Skinboosters
Caregen Co., LTD (lOxxHas Kopes)
CYJ HAIR FILLER

WiQo Med (UTanua)

Xumunuecknit nuanHr PRX-T33 (nuauHr)

Kpem ansa PRX-T33 (nuauHr)
Laboratoire Vivacy (PpaHuua)

Stylage Hydro
Stylage S

Stylage S Lidocaine
Stylage M

Stylage M Lidocaine
Stylage L

Stylage L Lidocaine
Stylage XL

Stylage XL Lidocaine
Stylage XXL

Stylage Special Lips
Allergan (®paHuus)
Surgiderm 24XP
Surgiderm 30

Surgiderm 30XP
TEOXANE (LLUBeiuapua)

Teosyal Kiss Puresense
Teosyal Redensity |
Teosyal Redensity | (3)
Teosyal Redensity

1x1,0ml
1x1,0ml
1x1,0ml

1x1,5ml

1x2,0ml

1x1,1ml
1x1,1ml
1x1,1ml
3x2,5ml

1x1ml

1x10ml

1x4ml

1x1,0ml
2x0,8 ml
2x0,8 ml
2x1,0ml
2x1,0ml
2x1,0ml
2x1,0ml
2x1,0ml
2x1,0ml
2x1,0ml
2x1,0ml

2x0,8 ml
2x0,8 ml

2x0,8 ml

2x1,0ml
2x1,0ml
2x3,0ml
2x1,0ml

2 800,00 P
1 650,00 P
2 800,00 ?

7 400,00 P

7 000,00 P

2 000,00 ?
2 000,00 ?
2 000,00 P
5000,00 P

3900,00 ?

3 400,00 P

2900,00 P
50,00 P

2300,00 P
5 600,00 P
6 000,00 P
6 900,00 P
6 900,00 P
7 400,00 P
7 500,00 P
9300,00 P
9300,00 P
10 000,00 P
4 600,00 P

HeT B Hann4nun
HeT B Hannumnmn

9200,00 P

10 200,00 P
5200,00 P
5500,00 P
10 600,00 P



61
72
73
70
64

74

75
76

23
22

24
25

77
78
79
80
81
82
86
87
88

96
97
98
99

108
109
110
111
112
113

Teosyal Deep Lines

Teosyal Global Action Puresense
Teosyal Ultimate

Teosyal Meso

Teosyal Ultra Deep Puresense
LG Chem (lOxxHasa Kopes)

Yvoire Classic S

Yvoire Volume
Yvoire Contour S
AHECTE3UPYIOLWUE KPEMA-(KO>kHaa Kopes)

AHecTesnpytowmin kpem J-CAIN 450rp

AHecTesnpytowmit Kpem J-CAIN 30rp
Prof Dietetics SRL (UTanus)

Jalupro

Jalupro HMW
HAHOMUI/IbI-HAHOKAHIOJ/IN

HaHowurnbl 30g/4
HaHowurnbl 30g/8
HaHowurnbl 30g/13
HaHowurnbl 33g/4
HaHowurnbl 33g/8
HaHournbl 33g/13
HaHokaHtonn 22g/50
HaHokaHonu 25g/50
HaHokaHonu 27g/50

NMTC International (Poccus)
Revi 1 ml

Revi 2 ml

Revi Brilliants 1 ml

Revi Brilliants 2 ml
KOpua dapm (YKkpauHa)
Hyalual 1,1% 1

Hyalual 1,1% 2

Hyalual 1,8% 1

Hyalual 1,8% 2

Hyalual 2,2% 1

Hyalual 2,2% 2

2x1,0ml
2x1,0ml
2x1,0ml
2x1,0ml
2x1,0ml

1x1,0ml

1x1,0ml
1x1,0ml

450 rp
30rp

2x3,0ml
1x1,5ml

1 kop. - 100 wr
1 kop. - 100 wTt
1 kop. - 100 wTt
1 kop. - 100 wrt
1 kop. - 100 wr
1 kop. - 100 wrt
1 kop. - 24 wr
1 Kop. - 24 wr
1 Kop. - 24 wr

1x1,0ml
1x2,0ml
1x1,0ml
1x2,0ml

1x1,0ml
1x2,0ml
1x1,0ml
1x2,0ml
1x1,0ml
1x2,0ml

8 900,00 P
7 200,00 P
10 800,00 P
5000,00 P
10 900,00 P

3500,00 P
3500,00 P

HeT B Hannumnm

2 800,00 ?
370,00 P

2 600,00 P
2 600,00 P

5 600,00 P
5 600,00 P
5600,00 P
4 600,00 P
4 600,00 P
4 600,00 P
4700,00 P
4 800,00 P
4 800,00 P

5100,00 ?
7 200,00 ?
5400,00 P
5800,00 P

2 800,00 ?
3900,00 P
3400,00 P
4700,00 P
3700,00 P
5100,00 P



